
ry
M^I{'\rRAf.,JS{:{)f,{sha.ixhir. Srile e ocbqt lranrxrsrcn de io

E- TENDER 3,d CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on\!anatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for t'he following Tender details.

Ngte : AII eliBible SuPPIigr / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-T"nd"r, (N.*) oonulof MSETCL.

{rt
,I

" "Eq
s6*5.$q
ffiH#r

,,,"x,'*,,#igi,.".
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No
(l)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000032608
E-Tender No. : S E/E H y I O &M I CIR/KLWTECH/Ten_3 3 (3'd
Call) 124-25
E-Tender for work of Supply & Installation of Saver
assembly suitable for various 22OkV M/C Line having 525
sq.mm AAAC Twin conductor with DTN on M/C line under
EHV O&M Division Boisar

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 04.09.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 1l.09.2024,09259

Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 11.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

11.09.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
11.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs.97,47 ,727l- (lncluding all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs 97,477.271-

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST
For further details visit our Website httpi
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-27601g45/9769006245
17506379055

Particular
(2)

2

J

4 Dt.
Dt.

:
9
7


